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
ment is used as a utility area only, for furnace, HWH, elec-
trical panel, etc. 2 car garage, utility bldg. 2 decks, patio,
RV/Boat pad, privacy fence & more.  .$167,500

E. JAY HYBERT
(440) 224-0564

“Just Call and
Ask For E. Jay”

* “A TOP PRODUCER FOR 24 YEARS...” *
* HONEST & EFFECTIVE * RETIRED SCHOOL TEACHER *

* NUMEROUS AWARDS RECIPIENT * 
COMMERCIAL SCHOOLING *

WEB: ehybert@bhhhspro.com

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
$875,000.00

ASHTABULA 4 BR, 1.5 BA home, newer carpeting
and laminate flooring in living room and dining
room.  All BRs are ample size and have newer car-
peting.  Walk-up attic is floored and insulated.  Par-
tially finished basement.  Furnace and HWH - 2009,
Roof - 2008.  Move-in condition.  $66,900 

SAYBROOK! 2,056 sq. ft. of retail space. All chattels
are going with sale. Shelving, beer coolers, front
desk with cash registers, and other office eqipment,
meat slicers, refrigerators. Bathrooms, office room,
meeting room, huge display area. More than 50
parking spaces.$50,000

REDUCED!

JEFFERSON - 4 bedrooms - 2 up and 1 down . 2 baths 1
up and 1 in lower level. Beautiful hardwood floors in kitchen,
dining room, and living room. Other rooms have carpeting
over hardwood floors. Kitchen has ample Kraft-maid cabi-
netry and all appliances go with sale. Windows are newer.
Gas hot water boiler - 2010. Vinyl siding - 2008. Roof -
2012. Newer Wiring. What’s there to do? Sit on front or back
covered porch or work in your 2 1/2 car garage with electric,
water, and heat. $86,500 

ASHTABULA - Very park like .66 acres is the site of this quality cus-
tom made home. Could be changed back in to a 2 bedroom. Tile or hard
wood floors through out. A 98% efficient down flow furnace w/all new
duct work in 2013. HWT 2013. Roof replaced 2010, newer windows.
Enjoy the large yard by swinging on the covered deck to the east or rest-
ing on the tiered deck to the west. Also a 2 car detached garage. Close
to all amenities; malls, hospital, lake, Bridge street with in walking dis-
tance to the dock and boat ramp. Alarm on the house and garage and
utility building. A very unique home $79,900

CONNEAUT -Great Brick ranch in a desireable location comfort-
able TV/Family room with gas fireplace, built-in bookshelves, pic-
ture windows and French pocket doors. Eat-in kitchen or
breezeway. Kitchen has ample cabinetry and all appliances go
with sale. 3 bedrooms and 1 bath complete the main floor. GFA
Furnace has 2011 firebox. Roof-2011. Large front and back yard.
Walk to Lake Erie and Conneaut Park. $89,500.

MONROE TWP. 3 BR ranch with large LR and good sized kitchen
open to dining area. Full, high basement with bil-co door to out-
side. House rests on 1.21 acres, has covered front porch & back,
concrete patio. Your mechanical and artistic ambitions can be ful-
filled on the expanse of land or in the 48'x32' steel pole barn with
concrete flooring, 5/8 thick roof, paint booth, furnace, attic, 10' ceil-
ings, and more.$132,500

REDUCED!

SAYBROOK TWP. -Marvelous 4 bedroom, 3 1/2 bath home
in a desirable location.1st floor laundry. The kitchen and
dinette have beautiful cabinetry, garages, corian counter
tops, island, chandelier and bay window with bench. Right
off the kitchen you have the family room with a comforting,
electric fireplace. Huge formal living room, large dining room,
1/2 bath for guests, master bedroom and bath and WIC com-
plete the 1st floor. Second floor has a sitting room, 3 bed-
rooms (all large) and a full bath. Full, high basement is not
finished, except it does have a full bath. Furnace & CA -
2011. Deck. BEACH ACCESS & PRIVILEGES.
$249,000.

CONNEAUT - THREE APARTMENTS in this freshly painted
house. Super INVESTMENT property. Close to all amenities -
medical services, grocery stores, beauty shops, ball fields and
more. 3rd floor apartment is completely furnished. Each has
own entrance. Carpeting in all rooms except bath. Mini blinds
on windows. Full basement. Newer water line from street.
Newer 65 Gal hot water heater. 2 car garage & an area for 2 or
3 more cars. Only $65,900.

ASHTABULA - 3 bedroom (1 a walk thru) & 1 bath ranch resting on adouble
lot of .62 acres. Full bath and one bedroom on first flow. Good sized eat in
kitchen, with ample cabinetry is furnished w/oven, stove, refrigerator and
microwave. Nice sun room between kitchen and oversized 2-car garage.
Plenty of room to add on if needed. New roof in 2010. $59,500

CONNEAUT - Three bedrooms, one and a half baths in this home with carpet-
ing on most floors that cover beautiful hardwood. Eat in kitchen and also a formal
dining room. Wood burning fireplace in living room, and on wither side of it are glass
enclosed bookshelves. Charming, small room off living room for reading, computer
area-or whatever. Plenty of storage areas throughout the house, plus a full, high
basement. One car detached has an attached room for wood working, etc. Full cov-

ered front porch. .65 acres. House freshly painted in 2012. $39,900

SSOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

REDUCED!
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Kelly Cichowski
440-251-2682

Tina Rosenow Patti Lombardy
440-554-1036

Barb Padavick
440-477-5408

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Assoc. Broker

MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner & Dale Martin, Owner

M a d i s o n -
$56,750: Just
up from Lake
Erie this sharp
looking ranch
w/floor to ceiling
brick frpl & man-
tel, big back
yard w/privacy
fenced, 3 sea-
son room, en-

closed breezeway, 2 car att, large kit, more. This home does need much work
however, at this price you can afford to do it and live like you always dreamed!
#3452959

Wickliffe $34,900
Low to no mainte-
nance is the ticket
with this sweet brick
townhouse located
in Wickliffe. Close
to everything, this
home features 2
bedrooms and a
bath and a half.
#3472089

30 Years of Proven Sales Ability  | email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net   www.martinteam.net
HIGH IN SALES, NOT IN PRESSURE. 

1-855-428-9700 or 440-428-9700

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME.

Leroy-$124,900: This 1996 home is electrifying! Ranch home on over 10 acs,
plenty of room to roam, w/close access to freeway, you can easily get every-
where. 2-3 bdrms (library could be changed back), 2 1/2 bths, full bsmnt can be
easily finished. # 3465295

Kirtland-$52,500: I feel so empty without your loving!  Won't you come and fill me
up with a whole lot of TLC?  This 2 bedroom bungalow with a 2 car detached garage
sits on over 4 acres with 2 wooded acres in prime Kirtland locale! #3471077

REDUCED

NEW

Madison-$66,330: Bring
your imagination & elbow
grease. Home needs a lit-
tle TLC. Convenient one
floor living w/3 bdrms, 1 ½
baths. Close to the lake.
#3469721

NEW

Madison $99,900 Always wanted to live in Madison Village? Here's your chance!!
This home needs some TLC, but has great potential. Bring some imagination and
some elbow grease to make this one your own.  #3472325

Jefferson-$33,000: Experience country living in this Priced To Sell ranch! 3br/1.5ba
ranch on 5 ac lrg eat-in kit w/oak cabinets. Vaulted ceiling, covered deck, master
bath 2-car detached garage. #3463472

REDUCED

Mentor-$69,900: Fresh & fabulous 2nd floor condo. New flooring, paint & furnace.
25 x 13 great room is perfect for entertaining. 2 bdrm, 1.1 bth w/att 2 car grg.  Mas-
ter bdrm w/dbl closets.  home. Move in cond.  #3463996

Geneva-$119,900:THIS IS IT!
The feeling of country w/close
access to the freeway. 4 bdrm
2 full bths, 2+ ac. Home com-
pletely renovated. 2 car det,
full fin bsmnt. New electric,
bsmnt water proofing, paint,
flooring, cabinets.  DON'T
miss your chance at a GREAT
property in a PRIME LOCA-
TION. #3468052

NEW

NEW

PENDING

PENDING
M a d i s o n -
$113,100: Ahoy
mates! This 4 bed-
room, 2.5  bth
home could be just
what you & your
crew have been
looking for. Lrg liv-
ing rm features
cozy gas frpl &

slider to a deck. Master suite has its own bath. Laundry is on 2nd floor. Lg, privacy
fenced back yard, rich wood floors, trim, cabinets, lots of trees. A little TLC here
& a little tweak there will go a long way. Sail on over today. #3455013

Madison-$81,900: Desirable Chapel Grove Estates home offers 3 bdrms, 2 car
att grg, c/a, big yard yet small cul-de-sac. You can have the area you have de-
sired, the house you have wanted at a price you can afford. Just bring your dec-
orating ideas. #3466219t

NEW

Madison-$134,500 Spacious 3 bdrm, 2 bth ranch home on nearly 2 ac in prime
Madison locale near Village but, very country. 2 car att garg & corner frpl assures
you can stay warm on these cold winter nights.   #3466855

NEW

NEW
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TThee Millerr Realtyy Co.
100 YEARS OF SUCCESS

JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811
VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM

OR NORTHEASTERNOHIOPROPERTY.COM

Kingsville, 3.25 acres,3 bedroom, 2 full bath,
huge deck ,full walkout basement, central air,
lovely woods. Call Bob 855-1876

51ST Street, 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 1 car garage
$23,900 Call Ed Curie 576-4507

LAKE FRONT ranch, 3 lots, 90 lineal foot
dock, cozy brick fireplace, Stunning custom
built cabinets.  Come relax on Lake Roaming
Rock. $225,000 call Ed 223-1410

4 bedroom century home in village of Jefferson,
grand foyer, 3 gas fireplaces, formal dining
room,  gazebo, koi pond, storage sheds, out-
door lighting $124,000 call Vickie 858-5125

ROAMING SHORES 5 bedroom, 2 bath Bi-
Level  with 2 tier deck, Newly renovated. on
a corner lot $145,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

GENEVA, 4 Bedroom, large city lot spacious
rooms, full basement  $59,000 call Bob 855-1876

4.5 Acres, 2 bdrm home, Rt 193, Buck-
eye school system. $30,000 Call Vickie
858-5125

JEFFERSON, Very well kept ranch with 3 bedroom,
2 full bath, 2 car attached garage, back patio,
roofed area out side garage, scenic hill side setting
with lots of trees. $129,900 Call Jim 669-2262

Jefferson Village, 2 bedroom ranch w/new
roof, designed around maximum livability, 1
1/2 baths, 2 car attached garage, glass slider
off dining room to patio. $94,000 Call Bob
855-1876

GENEVA, 4 bedroom home, 20 Acre farm, per-
fect for horses, barn many out buildings, pas-
ture and woods. Zoned residential/commercial
$199,900 Call Vickie 858-5125

2,865 Sq Ft stone custom build ranch sits on a
treed lot on the lake at Roaming Shores and
has 3 bdrms, 2 baths, fireplace, wet bar,
$249,000 call Ed 576-2811

Charming two story Brick home w/fireplace
and built in shelves, Modern bath, full finished
basement 1 1/2 car detached garage. Newly
updated $44,900 Call Bob 855-1876

Austinburg. 3 bedroom, shaded Corner lot,
wood stove. Priced to sell Call Jim 669-2262

KINGSVILLE, LOG CABIN on 18+ acres, 2 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, walk out basement leads to a
stone patio with hot tub. Free gas heat. Call Ed
223-1410

Ashtabula, 3 bedroom, cape cod, 2 full baths
Excellent condition, furniture included, Move In
Ready.$74, 900 Call Ed 223-1410

3 spacious bedrooms, 2 full baths, full base-
ment enclosed front and rear porchs, fenced
yard. $49,000 Call Bob 855-1876

Jefferson, 3,300 sq. ft., 4 bdrm custom built,
on 12 Acres Geothermal heat, maple cabinets,
trim and floors. 3 1/2 baths, Finnish Sauna,
Brazillian Walnut deck, stone Patio w/fire pit, 3
car garage, full basement, $489,900 Call Ed
576-2811

Charming 4 bdrm 2 bath with vinyl siding.
Formal dining, fireplace, fenced yard, de-
tached garage. $33,300 Call Bob 855-1876

Commercial 1800 Sq. Ft. Dentist Offive - 1/2
basement. All Brick, excellent condition, Jeffer-
son Ohio $119,900 Call Ed 440-576-4507

Large 2 story, 10 room home with 2 full
baths. Need complete rehab. $10,000 Call
Bob 855-1876
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TThee Millerr Realtyy Co.
100 YEARS OF SUCCESS

JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811
VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM

OR NORTHEASTERNOHIOPROPERTY.COM
Ed Curie:
(Broker): 576-4507
Jim Reuschling:
(Broker): 669-2262

Robert Long:
(Broker): 855-1876
Clorice Dlugos:
812-2542

Linda Comp:
645-8024
Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896

Donna Tropp:
862-2886
Marjorie Bort:
576-2811

Tim Hunt:
563-5840
Jackie Stewart:
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
MADISON

Almost 7 Acres/Updated/1991 Addition - Great Rm w/Vaulted ceilings,
hardwood floors, fireplace & built-in Bar-Screened in wrap around porch
2 BR Apt. above 4 bay Garage/4 Outbuildings/This home is not a Drive-By

List Price....$375,000

PLUS AN INCOME PRODUCING DUPLEX
4 BEDROOMS & 1 & 2-1/2 BATHS                         MADISON

Vinyl Sided Cape Cod on 3.2 Acres/Plus Duplex of 2BR each/Finished
Bsmt/2 Car Det. Garage/Roofs - 5 yrs. old/House Furnace - 7 yrs old &

freshly painted/Ideal location - Madison Village.
List Price….. $229,900 

UPDATED COLONIAL!                    3 BEDROOMS & 2.5 BATHS
GENEVA

Liv Rm/Large Eat-in Kitchen/FamRm w/GasFP/32x10 Screened in
porch, 2 Car Garage/Shed/Many Improvements call for details!

List Price….. $159,900 

PEACH, PRIVACY, & SERENITY                4 BEDROOMS & 3 BATHS
HARPERSFIELD

Split level on 10 Acres/2000 Addition - 1st Flr Master Ste, Country Kit
w/skylight/Trex Deck/1st Flr Utility w/walkin Pantry & Desk/Fam Rm

w/Pellet Stove/2 Story Barn/Large workshop in Bsmt/2 Newer Heat Pumps. 
List Price….. $239,900

NEWLY REMODELED RANCH                     3 BEDROOMS & 2BATHS
GENEVA - 5 Wooded Acres/Vaulted GreatRm w/Loft & WoodStove/Formal DinRm/Eat in Kit/Up-
dated Baths w/Jacuzzi/City Water/Many Updates. ..$134,900

MOVE IN READY          3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATH
GENEVA ON THE LAKE - Open Floor Plan Ranch/Kit w/Oak Cabinets & Appliances/Master Ste
w/Walk-In closet & Bath/Shed/Workshop/Deck/Full Privacy Fence/A Weekend Getaway! $79,900

VINYL SIDED RANCH           3 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATH
GENEVA- Freshly Painted Interior/Hardwood Flrs/Vinyl Windows/Central air/Newer Roof/FP/All
Appliances/Waterproofed Bsmt w/Rec Rm...$117,900

COLONIAL IN GOOD CONDITION                                   3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS
ASHTABULA - Liv Rm w/Gas FP/Formal Din Rm/Most Newer Windows/2 Car Gar Base-
ment...$58,800

BUILDABLE LOTS – Madison
Fully Improved Lots in Huntington Woods. Electric, Gas, Underground Utilities, Other. Close to I-90 &
walking  Distance to Downtown Madison Village. List Price - $34,900 And $39,900    NEW LISTING!
BUILDING LOTS-Willougbhy
3 Separately Parceled listed as one. Zoning requires 50” frontage, need variance to built on each lot. All city
utilities & Osborne Park at your doorstep. Call for details. New Listing $60,000
BUILDING SITE- Madison
1.72 Acres cleared site. City Water & Sewers. Taxes TBD & in process of getting Parcel # & Surveyed.
Owner’s home is listed, both properties could be purchased as one.  NEW LISTING List Price - $29,900
VACANT LAND-Madison
Two- 3 Acres wooded parcels with water, sewer, gas & electric at Street.250+ of frontage extending back over
1030’.LIST PRICE - $59,900 NEW LISTING!

VACANT LAND-Madison
11Acre Parcel w/Pond for Irrigation or to Build House. 151ft. Road Frontage, Great for Horses! Some Stakes.
Convenient Location & Price to Sell! Call for Details! LIST PRICE - $59,900
VACANT LAND- Madison
7+ Acres of level land with gas, electric, & water available on the street- NEW LISTING PRICE - $64,900
BUILDABLE LOT- Geneva
1+ Acre building lot on cul de sac. Utilities available at the street. Close to I-90, Winery’s & The Spire Institute.
List Price - $29,900 
VACANT LAND- Madison
1.44 Acres, ready for your Dream Home.  Close to Route 90  List Price - $14,900 
BUILDABLE LOTS-Madison
1 Lot, 100’x370’. Water & sewer lines are installed and paid for by seller.  List Price $19,995.     

REDUCED!!

 paperwork        can b e
   a hassle

 without a
 REALTO R ®

 Just as you wouldn’t safari without a 
 guide, the key to a successful real 
 estate transaction is your real estate 
 professional.  Their knowledge and 
 expertise is essential in guiding you 
 through the process.  they can help 
 you through the big decisions, set up 
 financing, inspections, and point you to 
 the professional legal help, when 
 necessary.  Look for the   REALTO R ®

 logo when selecting an agent  It’s a 
 sign of commitment and service in real 
 estate.
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$59,000
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
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

(440) 812-3834
Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Re
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake CountySer

Email: chi22@windstream.net
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

Email: chi22@windstream.net
(440) 812-3834

vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

OPPORTUNITY
EQUAL HOUSING

Outstanding Agents. Outstanding Results.
Results

u
®

lts.Resu
®

s.

www.BaldwinSells.comwww.BaldwinSells.com.BaldwinSells.com

www.BaldwinSells.com

5400 N. RIDGE W. SAYBROOK TWP.
$109,000. Loads of character in the 1,248 sq. ft. Cape Cod. 

3-bedrooms, 2-baths. Unique rooms and gorgeous hardwood floors.
Main floor bdrm. and full bath. Complete new kitchen in 2010. 

2-car garage. .86 acre. Ashtabula Schools. 

2130 W. 13TH - ASHTABULA HARBOR
$81,000. Well-maintained 986 sq. ft. ranch. Great layout for a

smaller home. 3-Bedrooms, 1-bath. Main floor everything. 
All appliances included. 1-car garage, fence back yard, covered

deck.  12-month warranty. Ashtabula schools

7398 FIELDSTONE - NORTH KINGSVILLE
$181,000. Uniquely designed 2,511 sq. ft. ranch. 3-bedrooms,
2-baths. Vaulted Living, kitchen, dining rooms. Large family room

off the back with pool table and hot tub. Easily made handicap 
accessible. 12-month warranty. Buckeye Schools.

2611 W. 9TH - ASHTABULA HARBOR
$89,900. Tons of space in this 2,389 sq. ft. ranch. 3-bedrooms, 2.5-baths.

Needs updating burt what a great space! Full basement, newer furnace/
central air. (2) 1.5-car attached garages. 3-fireplaces. Ashtabula Schools.

6112 OLD WOODS - ASHTABULA TWP.
$199,000. Below tax value! Fighting over bedrooms and baths?

This 2,800+ sq. ft., 4-bedrooms, 4.5-bath custom built home is for you!
Loads of living space. 2-fireplaces. Security System. 2-car garage, back

patio, 1-acre lot. Ashtabula Schools

VACANT LAND
$35,000 – SAYBROOK TWP.

Completed subdivision. Area of newer homes. .43 acre
building lot with all utiiities available. Close to golf course.

Deed restrictions apply. Ashtabula Schools. 

$27,000 – SHEFFIELD TWP.
Ready to Build? 3.78-acre L-shaped lot with frontage on 
2 roads. Great lot for a house and pole building. Paved
road frontage, city water available. Buckeye Schools.

3102 AVON  - ASHTABULA TWP.
$79,500. Great starter or down-sizer. 1,190 sq. ft. 

bungalow with 3-bedrooms, 1.5 baths, Main floor bdrm. and remod-
eled full bath. Dining Rm. Rec Room in basement. Updated windows

and siding. Privacy Fence. 1-car garage. Buckeye Schools. 

1730 W 7TH-
ASHTABULA

HARBOR.  
$52,700. Well-main-

tained 1,508 sq. ft.,
2-story with 3-bed-

rooms, 2-baths, large
updated kitchen. Beauti-
ful woodwork. Full wa-
terproofed basement
with dry sauna.  2-car

garage & 1-car carport. 
12-month warranty.
Ashtabula Schools. 

6423 AUSTINBURG - ASHTABULA TWP.
$109,900. Lots of room in this 1,612 sq. ft. 2-story. 3-bedrooms, 2-baths. Living, family and dining rooms.
Updated furnace and electrical panel. 2-car attached garage, 2-sheds. .45 acre fenced yard. Ashtabula Schools. 

7223 REGAL- NORTH KINGSVILLE
$169,000. Room to Roam in this 2,400 sq. ft. center hall colonial. 4-bedrooms, 2.5-baths. Large

vaulted family room w/FP overlooking the golf course. Rec room in full basement. 2-car attached garage.
1.17 acre/ Buckeye Schools. 12-month Home Warranty.

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte BaldwinCharlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

2013 Ashtabula County Board of Realtors – Realtor of the Year

Winter conditions bring
shortage of available

homes for sale. 
List yours today. Buyers

are out there waiting!

REDUC
ED!

REDUC
ED!

REDUC
ED!REDUC

ED!
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440-998-4663 www.Rickfurmage.com

Land lovers – take a look at this 71+ acre farm split by Rt 7. The 4 bedroom 2 
bath house sits on 14 acres on a low traffic street with garage, H-U-G-E barn 
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